12/1/25, 1:14 PM Gmail - Fwd: inquiry : 3 oxygen analysers

M Gmall Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

Fwd: inquiry : 3 oxygen analysers

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> Mon, Dec 1, 2025 at 11:07 AM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Kate Giriffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Aqib Majeed <agib.majeed@yviamed.co.uk>, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Contact Subcompresseur <contact@subcompresseur.com>

Date: Mon, 1 Dec 2025 at 10:54

Subject: inquiry : 3 oxygen analysers

To: Vandagraph Limited <info@vandagraph.co.uk>, Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>, Jean Lamb <jean.lamb@yvandagraph.co.uk>, Michael Lamb
<michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk>

Dear sirs,

we please you to transmit us your best offer (price and delay) for the supply of :
* 3 oxygen analyser "analys oxy TEK OX" complete, your reference 7910201

* freight charges to France

Best regards

Mr M. ORMAYER

NOTA : our account CID16655

our VAT number : FR87332292440
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